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Plattenlager automatisch

BARGSTEDT TLF 210 /28/12

Baujahr

Verfahrweg ldngs
Verfahrweg quer
Stapelhdhe max
Werkstlickbreite max
Werkstlickbreite min
Werkstlicklange max
Werksticklange min
Werkstlickdicke min
Tragfahigkeit

Vorschub max

Vorschub Stufenlos
Vakuum-Hebegerét
Dreheinrichtung
Resteverwaltung
Anpassung an PlattengroBe
BARGSTEDT Automatische
Gewichtserkennung
BARGSTEDT Teilevermessung
BARGSTEDT Winkelkorrektur
BARGSTEDT Traverse
langenverstellbar (mot.)
Barcodeleser

USV - unterbrechungsfreie
Stromversorgung

Software

Gewicht ca.
CE-Zeichen

Hochsmann

TECHNOLOGY FOR WOQOD

Art.-Nr. 75747

28.000 mm
12.000 mm
2.100 mm
2.200 mm
800 mm
4.200 mm
2.000 mm
12 mm
250 kg

130 m/min
v

v

v
automatisch
Ja

v

<

v
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BARGSTEDT TLF
POWERCONTROL, woodStore
Basic Line

9.690 kg

v

Héchsmann GmbH
Schwabacher StraBe 4
01665 Klipphausen
Deutschland

Tel.: +49 35204 651-0
Fax: +49 35204 651-90
www.hoechsmann.com
info@hoechsmann.com

CEO: Stefan Héchsmann
HRB Dresden 15157
St.Nr.: 209/110/02915
USt-IdNr.: DE191554421

Bankverbindung

Commerzbank MeiBen

IBAN: DE44 8504 0000 0400 6003 00
BIC: COBADEFFXXX
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